800.4WENGER  (800.493.6437)   •   www.wengercorp.com
C
H
A
IR
S
800.4WENGER  (800.493.6437)   •   www.wengercorp.com
C

• Choose from the upholstery colors below
•  Some assembly required
ORDERINg INFORMATION
When ordering the String Bassist/
Percussionist Chair, please specify
Seat/back colors (shown below).
157D091   Conductor’s/String Bassist/Percussionist Chair
- Black, 31 lbs (14.1 kg)
CONDuCTOR’S/
STRINg BASSIST/
PERCuSSIONIST
CHAIR
Full support for the half-seated
position. Continuous comfort and
support are essential to a focused
performance. But what’s more,
the chair’s adjustable design also
gives musicians the flexibility to
find their own ideal position.
Green  •  Blue  •  Plum  •  Red  •  Black  •  Grey
NOTA® CONDuCTOR’S/STRINg
BASSIST/PERCuSSIONIST
CHAIR
The benefits and comfort of our popular Nota®
Chairs are now available in a commanding
Conductor’s Chair design. Wenger’s Nota
Conductor’s Chair puts you in great
position to direct. It has full support for
the half-seated position, making it a great
solution for String Bassists and Percussionists.
But what’s more, the chair’s adjustable
design also gives you the flexibility to find
your own ideal position.
uSAgE
Ideal for use by Conductors, String Bassists,
Percussionists, or anyone needing a taller chair
CONSTRuCTION
• Seat height from 26" to 35½" (60 to 90 cm)
• Seat tilt can be adjusted from +4° to -18° at the point of use
• Back height and depth are adjustable
• Back angle can be adjusted +4° to -18° at the point of use
• Foot rest height is adjustable from 9" to 16" (23 to 41 cm)
• Seat and back have a 90° swivel range. 45° left and right of center
• Nota Standard Conductor’s Chair has polyurethane foam seat
•  Nota Premier Conductor’s Chair is padded and upholstered
with Olefin fabric in choice of black or grey
•  Chair post constructed of heavy duty 16-gauge steel with
black powder-coat paint finish. Inner post is extruded
aluminum alloy
• Base is made of tough fiberglass reinforced material in black
• Overall footprint: 28" (71 cm)
• Overall height: 39" to 51" (99 to 130 cm)
• Assembly required
• Five-year warranty
ORDERINg INFORMATION
157D300   Nota Conductor’s Chair - Standard 34 lbs (15.6 kg)
157D201   Nota Conductor’s Chair - Premier Black 32 lbs (14.6 kg)
157D202   Nota Conductor’s Chair - Premier Grey 32 lbs (14.6 kg)
This photo
needs work
ThE WENGER ADvANTAGE
SPECIALTY CHAIRS